
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
18 
17 
26 

7 
23 

8 
51 
21 
15 
77 
98 
55 
36 

101 
66 

5 
88 

Name 
Laurens van H oepen 
Callum Hedge 
Louis Foster 
Charlie Wurz 
Liam Sceats 
Tom McLennan 
Jacob Abel 
Josh Mason 
Kaleb Ngatoa 
David Morales 
James Penrose 
Breanna Morris 
Adam Fitzgerald 
Ryder Quinn 
Ryan Shehan 
Lucas Fecury 
Chloe Chambers 

Class 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 

Best Tm 
1:25.263 
1:25.364 
1:25.754 
1:25.799 
1:25.855 
1:25.900 
1:25.921 
1:25.927 
1:26.304 
1:26.315 
1:26.339 
1:26.391 
1:26.396 
1:26.510 
1:26.544 
1:26.767 
1:26.795 

Diff 

0.101 
0.491 
0.536 
0.592 
0.637 
0.658 
0.664 
1.041 
1.052 
1.076 
1.128 
1.133 
1.247 
1.281 
1.504 
1.532 

Gap 

0.101 
0.390 
0.045 
0.056 
0.045 
0.021 
0.006 
0.377 
0.011 
0.024 
0.052 
0.005 
0.114 
0.034 
0.223 
0.028 

Best Speed 
147.778 
147.603 
146.932 
146.855 
146.759 
146.682 
146.646 
146.636 
145.996 
145.977 
145.936 
145.849 
145.840 
145.648 
145.591 
145.216 
145.170 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
7 
3 

14 
8 
4 
5 
8 
5 
8 
8 
7 

13 

Model/Make 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 

Colour 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/02/2023 5:06:22 pm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

CTFROC Testing Day 

Practice 

Test Session 2 

Practice started at 16:28:46 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

9/02/2023 16:30 


